Supplemental File 6.B. UP Dataset

G0:0008152
G0:0042254

G0:0044710

G0:0055114

G0:0022613

Description
metabolic process
ribosome biogenesis
single-organism metabolic
process

oxidation-reduction process
ribonucleoprotein complex
biogenesis

Frequency
70.11%
1.08%
29.63%

10.12%

1.29%

Logl10 p-value
-3.0103
-2.4277
-6.3267

-4.5584

-2.4992

Representative
8152
42254
44710

55114

22613




